
2026 Albion College Men's Lacrosse
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 24, 2026)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 5-3 3-1 2-0 0-2

Date Opponent WL Score Att.
2/14/26 vs Rhodes L 8-18 293
2/15/26 vs Sewanee L 9-15 443
2/21/26 OTTERBEIN W 15-5 208
2/28/26 at Wilmington (OH) W 17-8 0

3/08/26
SOUTHWESTERN
(TEX.) W 12-11 335

3/11/26 at Dubuque W 16-5 95
3/18/26 OBERLIN L 1-13 194
3/21/26 CARTHAGE W 14-8 240

Team Statistics ALBION OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 92-335 83-316
    Goals Per Game 11.50 10.38
    Shot Pct. .275 .263
    Shots on Goal-Att. 194-335 181-316
    SOG Pct. .579 .573
    Shots/Game 41.9 39.5
    Assists 43 48
MAN-UP OPPORTUNITIES
    Goals-Opportunities 6-31 3-25
    Conversion Pct. .194 .120
GOAL BREAKDOWN
    Total Goals 92 83
    Man-up 6 3
    Man-down 0 0
    Unassisted 49 35
    Overtime 0 0
    Goals Scored Avg 11.50 10.38
GROUND BALLS 298 288
TURNOVERS 164 153
CAUSED TURNOVERS 51 72
FACEOFFS (W-L) 101-99 99-101
    Faceoff W-L Pct. .505 .495
CLEARS 143-189 132-173
    Clear Pct. .757 .763
PENALTIES
    Number 23 30
    Minutes 19:30 21:30
SHOT CLOCK VIOLATIONS 2 1
ATTENDANCE
    Total 977 95
    Dates-Avg Per Date 4/244 2/48
    Neutral Site #-Avg 2/368

# Player GP G A PTS SH GW GB UP DN CT FACEOFF
4 Stearns, Cal 8 28 8 36 112 2 18 1 0 3 0-0
40 Schuemann, Luke 8 17 7 24 55 0 23 1 0 2 0-0
10 Farkas, Carson 8 15 0 15 47 1 9 1 0 2 0-0
26 Antonino, TJ 8 7 7 14 21 1 16 3 0 0 0-0
45 Pipesh, Joey 8 8 3 11 33 0 7 0 0 2 0-0
21 Mozingo, Logan 6 6 5 11 21 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
11 Champoux, Mathieu 8 6 3 9 14 0 4 0 0 2 0-0
15 Dyer, Pat 8 2 4 6 9 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
22 Vanderbloomer, Nathan 6 1 1 2 5 0 4 0 0 1 0-0
13 Barker, Ethan 8 0 2 2 4 0 21 0 0 6 0-0
24 Compton, Matthew 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Holway, Jack 3 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Ferich, Caden 7 0 1 1 0 0 9 0 0 6 0-0
2 Laidlaw, Connor 8 0 1 1 2 0 62 0 0 3 95-181
16 Stavros, Carson 5 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Armstrong, Quinn 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
27 Bailey, Tanner 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4-12
8 Basil, Herby 7 0 0 0 1 0 12 0 0 2 0-0
31 Benkner, John 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0-0
50 DeLano, Shawn 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Foster, Ben 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Howell, Caleb 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0-0
42 Kildea, Carter 8 0 0 0 1 0 16 0 0 7 0-2
48 Minnick, Frank 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2-5
25 Monnig, Will 7 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 2 0-0
33 Moore, Danny 8 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 4 0-0
17 Richardson, Will 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
19 Schollett, Ben 8 0 0 0 1 0 14 0 0 5 0-0
47 Stufft, Ike 4 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0-0
37 Szymanski, Luke 8 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 1 0-0
43 Thoreson, Carter 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
41 Zanini, Alex 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
TM Team 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0

Totals 8 92 43 135 335 5 298 6 0 51 101-200
Opponents 8 83 48 131 316 3 288 3 0 72 99-200

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T
TM Team 1 00:00 0 .00 1 1.000 0-0-0
7 Armstrong, Quinn 2 18:12 3 9.89 2 .400 0-0-0
37 Szymanski, Luke 8 410:49 68 9.93 88 .564 4-2-0
12 Howell, Caleb 3 43:54 9 12.30 6 .400 0-1-0
50 DeLano, Shawn 2 07:05 3 25.41 1 .250 0-0-0

Totals 16 480:00 83 10.38 98 .541 4-3-0
Opponents 12 480:00 92 11.50 102 .526 3-4-0

Goals by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Albion 22 27 26 17 92
Opponents 18 15 23 27 83

Saves by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Albion 22 27 25 23 97
Opponents 27 30 22 23 102

Shots by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Albion 82 95 81 77 335
Opponents 79 78 77 82 316

Shot on Goal 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Albion 49 57 48 40 194
Opponents 40 43 48 50 181


